APPLE FARM

Customer Appreciation Days

Spring Super Sale Catalog

(Parts sold over parts counter only)
Prices and availability are subject to change

February 17" — February 29, 2020

Covington Botkins  W. College Corner  Mechanicshurg
10120 W. Versailles Rd. 19161 Kentner Rd. 3827 US 27 12446 E St Rt 29

Covington, OH 45318 Botkins, OH 45306 W College Corner, IN 47003 Mechanicshurg, OH 43044 |
937-526-4851 937-693-38438 765-732-3081 937-834-2307
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to View
AppleFarmService.com

Savings!



https://www.applefarmservice.com/

APPLE FARM
Our Brands

Over 1,000 New and Used Units ONLINE
AppleFarmService.com
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https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/case-ih
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/new-holland
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/kioti
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/drago
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/kinze
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/great-plains
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/gehl
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/jm-manufacturing
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/macdon-0
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/bad-boy-lawn-mowers
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/bush-hog
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/sitrex
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/geringhoff
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/grasshopper-lawn-mowers
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/haybuster
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/schulte
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/brandt
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/unverferth
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/artsway
https://www.applefarmservice.com/agricultural-equipment
https://www.applefarmservice.com/agricultural-equipment
https://www.applefarmservice.com/agricultural-equipment
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/yetter-accessories
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/manitou-forklifts
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/claas
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/land-pride
https://www.applefarmservice.com/agricultural-equipment
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/landoll-brillion
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/norwood-sales
https://www.applefarmservice.com/
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/hardi-sprayers
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/kuhns-hay-accumulators
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/kubota-tractors
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/meyer-manufacturing-0
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/sunco
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/kuhn-knight
https://www.applefarmservice.com/agricultural-equipment
https://www.applefarmservice.com/precision-farming
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/echo-equipment-dealers
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/rhino-equipment
https://www.applefarmservice.com/equipment-brands/anderson
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Now through March 31st
Ask about 0% financing and
cash back options.

V% NEW HOLLAND

Now through March 315t

Ask about 0% financing and
cash back options.

RKiyhota

Through February 29t
Receive 0% up to 60 months

KioTi

Now through March 315t
Cash back from $600 to
$6,500 or 0% financing up to
72 months.

GeHUL

Now through March 315t
1.01% for 24 months,
2.10% for 36 months,
2.61% for 48 months.

< MANITOU

HANDLING YOUR WORLD
Now through March 315t
1.01% for 24 months,
2.10% for 36 months,
2.61% for 48 months.

0% for 12 months on all
Land Pride. 0% for 48 on
qualified rotary cutters.

P
Qe beric

“Harvest Starts Here.”

Now through March 315t
0% and low APR options.

Choose 0% for 42
months, 0% for 48
months, or a low cash
price.

E

IT'S SO MUCH MOWER®

Choose 0% APR up to 48 months on
any new Grasshopper Mower.



https://www.applefarmservice.com/our-equipment-specials

APPLE FARM

CNH Ultraction deruulic oil

Amount List Price Sale Price
5 Gallons $95.20 $82.00
55 Gallons $983.00 $875.00

CNH 15W40 CJ4 Enaine Oil

Amount List Price Sale Price
5 Gallons $91.90 $78.00
55 Gallons $903.00 $795.00

Diesel Exhaust Fluid
e ————

Amount Sale Price Refill Price
2.5 Gallons $8.95 (NA)
55 Gallons w/ Drum $119.45 $76.45

330 Gallons w/ Drum $658.70 $458.70

\ MASTERGQLD—/ -
INGINE OIL "

Oil, Filters, & DEF
Y%newnouano CASE 'il

AGRICULTURE AGRICULTURE

D<shota Hegluart
N

MASTERTRAN-/ 1
ULTRACTION./ /i
RAGC Sz

Bulk Qil and DEF Now Available!

Order Today!

Pick-Up Price

Delivered Price

Type Sale Price Type Sale Price
Hydraulic Oil $14.50/Gal | Hydraulic Oil $15.50/Gal
15w40 Oil $12.50/Gal | 15w40 Oil $13.50/Gal
DEF $1.39/Gal DEF $1.55/ Gal

All deliveries require 100 gallon minimum of Qil, DEF, or combination of both.

$50-$100 Reward Card
With Purchase of lubricants,
coolants, and filters!

$50

APPLE FARM
RVICE INC.

46 4 ConsTRucTON EQUPMENT SPECALISTS

Purchase any combination of
Case IH or New Holland
lubricants, coolants, filters and
Fleetguard all-makes to receive
a reward card! (Ends 3/31/20)

$50 Reward Card for $500-$999
$100 Reward Card for $1,000+

Protect and Clean with High Quality OEM Filters

CNH, Kubota,
and Fleetguard
Filters

*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change
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“Harvest Starts Here.”

RiBBer Points Field Cultivator SweeBs

Size List Price  Sale Price Size List Price  Sale Price

7” DMI / Case IH Points $106.00  $95.40 Clip-on 7” Ultra Wing ~ $9.37 $8.43

7” Krause Points $84.99 $76.49 Bolt-on 7” Ultra Wing  $8.88 $7.99

10” DMI / Case IH Points $137.00 $123.30 Clip-on 9” Ultra Wing  $9.37 $8.43

8” DMI / Case IH No-Till $146.00 $131.40 Bolt-on 9” Ultra Wing ~ $9.15 $8.24

. . . 9” Knock-on CIH Sweeps $13.00 $11.48

9” Bolt-on CIH Sweeps  $10.50 $9.45

Size List Price  Sale Price 10” Ultra Wing Knock-on $10.12 $9.11

20”x1-1/4” round 5mm  $41.75 $37.58 10” Ultra Wing Bolt-on  $9.61 $8.65

20”x1-1/8” sg. 4.5mm  S40.50 $36.45 .

US Made Disc Bearings  $49.00  $44.10 Barracuda Vertical

Case IH 330 Discs 20”  $65.00 $58.50 Tillage Blades

330 Gresble Gng Bearing $102.00  $91.80 Serrated-edge blade to be more &

1 aggressive, and provide tillage S o
depth up to 4 inches. Create more soil and reS|due

movement than the VT Wave blade. (for case IH vertical

Size List Price  Sale Price Tilage only) S .
20” Heavy TT Blades $83.11 $74.80 Sﬂ List Price  Sale Price
Rear Attach Bearing ~ $43.29  $38.96 22" x 6.5mm Blade (L/R) 575.00  $67.50
Greaseable Gang Bearing$58.57 $52.71 20” x 6.5mm Blade (L/R) $75.00 $67.50

HUGE Rebates on Great Plains No Interest for 90 Davel
Vertical Tillage Rebmld Kits s

i‘;gﬁi'? ‘ : : ' When you purchase over $750 in
ar CNH parts with a CNH Credit Card
G / Pl (Productivity Plus Account)*
r ‘ ‘ alns H GENUINE
$4 rebate on each Turbo Till heavy blade INBusTRIAL | AT

PRODUCTIVITY PLUS L ‘

S2 rebate on each Turbo Till standard blade
Up to S2 rebate on each chopper blade
S5 rebate on each maintenance free bearing
S2 rebate on each greasable bearing

ENDS FEBRUARY 29th *90%+ of the purchase must be genuine CNH Parts.

$750+ purchase must be a one-time transaction.

g123 use? 870° 987k

JOHN DOE

*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change



Row Unit Parts

Finﬂer PickuE PrIs

Description List Price  Our Price
2000 Series Row Unit Shank $250.00 $225.00 Description List Price  Qur Price
(does not include GA0811 cover) Corn Meter Brush $3.20 $2.13
Bearing, 7/8” Hex Bore $11.70 $9.10 Corn Meter Housing $10.00 $9.00
LH Disc Scraper $4.60 $3.90 (2000 series and prior)
RH Disc Scraper $4.60 $3.90 Seed Belt $12.00 $10.00
Opener Bearing $6.60 $5.50 Finger Wheel Assembly $40.20  $35.00
HD Down Force Spring $13.30 $12.00 Finger Carrier w/brush $40.20 $38.00
(bolt adjustment) o oo
Bearing (bolt on style) $10.70  $8.74 NO'TIII & Fer'l'llllel'
Closing Wheel (bolt on style) $40.20 $33.75 —
Opener Disc Assembly $29.80 $23.00 Description List Price  Our Price
Parallel Arm Bushing $2.20 $0.90 No-Till Coulter Bearing $19.00 $16.25
Seed Tube Guard (3000 Series) ~ $11.60  $10.00 (3000 Series)
Down Pressure Spring $6.50 $5.35 ::dert:)lllzzr B)Iade Assembly $51.00 $36.00
. . oubple disc
g‘g;;‘nagdw;rgeergprmg $7.00 65.38 No-Till Coulter Hub Kit $60.00  $58.71
(lever adjustment) (2000 Series)
. Fertilizer Blade, Notched $34.00 $29.50
Chﬂ ins Fertilizer Blade, Heavy Duty $63.70  $58.00
(single disc)
— Coulter Blade %” 13 Flute $32.00 $28.50
Description List Price  Our Price (4 bolt hole)
Push Unit Chain $8.50 $7.58 Fertilizer Blade, Notched $34.00 $27.00
Pull Unit Chain $8.50 $7.72 (1.578” center hole)
#41 x 114 pitches $8.50 $8.12
#40 x 80 pitches $9.00 $8.40 BrUSh Me'ers
#40 x 118 pitches $42.00 $36.62
Description List Price  Our Price
Blue Upper Brush $7.00 $6.50
Black Lower Brush $15.90 $12.80
Stainless Steel Wearband $10.00 $8.00
- °
GruBhlte & Talc
. . Description List Price  Our Price
Furrow Cruiser Planter Box Hinge 251B Farmtalc Graphite (Organic) $49.00  $44.10
Firm and crumble on Attach directly to your 5LB Farmtalc Graphite (Organic) $14.33 $12.90
both sides of the seed existing planter box to Kinze Graphite Squeeze Bottle $4.95 $4.83
trench! prevent losing lids! Kinze Graphite 5lb Jug $18.50 $15.00
$229 for set of 2 $13.50 Kinze Talc 8lb Jug $19.95 $16.00

Great Plains Graphite/Talc Mix $51.00 $46.00
*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change

Kinze Meter Testing | Precision Meter Testing
' $30 Corn Meter, plus parts | Works on most makes

$35 Bean Meter, plus parts | $40 per Meter, plus parts E B
Hurry! Special Pricing Ends March 31st! gf‘?‘ﬂ?m
Ask our service department to schedule your meter testing today! anting




APPLE FARM . .
Twine, Netwrap, Wrap, and ere

CLHAS ewoum TYTAN =

) International

Natural Twine s

Up to $100 Hay Testers T——

Type/Weight 1-5 Units Pallet Price Instant Rebate on Size CNH List Our Price

160LBS 7200’ $45.00 $42.00 18” $195.00 $175.50
BaleSkiis Bal '

130LBS 9000’ $45.00  $42.00 A3l Juls 24"  $203.00 $182.70

180LBS 16000’ $46.00 $43.00 Liner! 32" $220.00 $198.00

Plastic Twine == | -
440LBS 4000° $29.00 $26.00

500LBS 4000° $30.50 $27.50
240LBS 6500’ $29.00 $26.00
170LBS 8500’ $27.50 $24.50

Gallons CNH List Our Price

245LBS 8500" $32.50 $29.50 -$50 rebate with purchase 13Gal $199.00 $159.00
130LBS 9000’ $24.00 $21.00 of small square baler kit 50Gal $595.00 $475.00
170LBS 9600' $29.00  $26.00 iﬁ:::i:ﬁ: purchase|  200Gal $2,364  $1,825
110LBS 20000°$22.00 $19.00 (Now throueh 3/31/20) 270Gal S$2,975 $2,250
Black Net Wrap s

:3” 2888, éggggg g:gi:gg Free 50 Gallons of CropSaver

63" 5000° $297.00 $283.00 with Purchase of an Automatic

677 4000° $314.00  $299.00 Applicator

White Net Wrap S

48” 9840° $194.00 $186.00
51”7 9840° $206.00 $196.00
64” 7000’ $180.00 $173.00
67” 7000° $187.00 $180.00
Bale Wrap =

20” $62.00 $59.00 Bale round bales up to 30% moisture,

30” $76.00 $74.00 large square bales up to 25% moisture,

30” Ultra $82.00 $79.00 and small square bales up to 30%
Baling Wire s moisture with CropSaver!

(Now through 3/31/20)

6500ft S74.00 $71.00
Prices Cut on Mower Blades

Fits(not limitedto) Description List Price  Sale Price

48186075 Knife Kit 20 pcs 14° $34.50 $31.05

48186076 Knife Kit 32 pcs 14° $58.75 $52.88

48054133 Knife 14° CW $2.20 $1.98

48054136 Knife 14° CCW $2.20 $1.98

48054142 Knife 7° Twist CW $2.40 $2.16 ¢

48054144 Knife 7° Twist CCW  $2.20 $1.98 BUSH HOG’

*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change



APPLE FARM
Batteries and Lights

CASE ’i’ V% NEW HOLLAND

AGRICULTURE

‘t;; i

Batteries
e ————
Agricultural Batteries 0
Grp # CCA’s List Price Sale Price lI 0 /0 0 FF
#31 950 S133.00 $119.70
#24 600 S101.00 $90.90 AI-I- I-ED I-IGHTS
HADLT 810 S188.00 $169.20
#1 625 $83.00 $74.70

Lawn & Garden Batteries
Grp # CCA’s List Price Sale Price

#1U 300 $47.00  $42.30 We carry the following brands of LED lights:
0 kM ‘@’ i
* All prices based on core exchange g m . '_vs ”y.cﬂpﬂclry
SBeciuItx I.iﬂhis
Just some of the machines they fit:
Name List Price  Sale Price | CASE Ml @vewnounn [ Jorn Desre

AGRICULTURE AGRICULTURE

Magnetic Red Light $33.08 $29.77
Magnetic Amber Lite $33.10 $29.79 ,//AAGCO % @K‘Jb’)l")
3800LMS Work Lite $69.30 $62.37
Lawn Mower LED S104.99 $94.49
Poppy LED Lantern  $12.95  $11.66
Nebo Slide KingCamo $35.12 $31.61
Nebo Slide Rechargble$31.93 $28.74
Nebo 440Lums Slyde $24.75 $22.28
Nebo Slyde Flash $41.80  $37.62
Cryket Flashlight §19.95 $17.96
Big Cryket Flashlight $24.78  $22.30
20 LED Worlight $17.08 $15.37
3-in-1 Clamp Light  $21.69  $19.52
Flip-It Nebo Light §11.66  $10.49

*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change
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Cleaners Detailin
e ———
Name List Price Sale Price Name List Price Sale Price
Fast Orange Bar $2.23  $2.00 160z Detail Wax  $15.25 $13.73
7.50z Fast Orange $2.52 $2.27 240z Tire Shine S10.72  $9.65
=% 150z Hand Cleaner $7.10  $6.39 240z Intrior Cleaner$9.61 $8.02
1gal Hand Cleaner $23.25 $20.93 240z Slick Mist Wax $8.91  $8.02
"8 1gal Clner Pumice $24.50 $22.05 20” Squeegee $5.00 $4.50
2= 90 Scrubber Wipes $26.50 $23.85 Detail Towel $8.37 $7.53
" 40 Sheet Towels S$12.75 $11.48 lubricun's
3pk Shop Towels $8.80 $7.92
200 Shop Towels $12.75 $11.48 w . Name List Price Sale Price
Glass Cleaner $4.00 $3.60 w 110z WD-40 $11.99  $10.79
Detailing Cloth ~ $8.39  $7.55 [==4 18al WD-40 $46.23  $41.61
Anti Seize 8oz $8.28 $7.45

Grease Guns

Volts
20.0
18.0
12.0

List Price Sale Price
$375.00 $337.50
$239.00 $215.10
$129.99 $116.99

Pistol $38.91 $35.02

Lever S$52.56 $47.30
Air Hoses

Size List Price Sale Price

3/8”x 25’ $18.96 $17.04
1/2"x 25’ $26.05 $23.45

@ 1/2”x 50’ S47.24 $42.52
Fire Exlinﬂuishers

s Size List Price Sale Price

2.5 Gallons S§57.25 $51.53
5 Gallons S70.25 $63.23
10 Gallons S107.00 $96.30

*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change

Spray Anti Seize

$14.84 $13.36

160z Silicone Can $5.04  $4.54

Chain Cable Lube $4.85 $4.37

120z Sea Lube  $10.24  $9.22

Penetrators

Name List Price Sale Erlce
120z CNH S5.45 $4.90
110z PB Blaster $6.11  $5.50
15.750z Foaming $19.70 $17.73
18.50z PLDP S$13.16 $11.84
KB88 130z $19.70 $17.73
Castle 15.750z  $9.04  $8.14
160z Carb Cleaner S5.25  $4.73
CNH Degreaser $6.00  $5.40

10% OFF
ALL TOOLS

L
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APPLE FARM Gun Safes & Case IH Tools

CASE ’i’ S? NEW HOLLAND cm‘ GENUINE

AGRICULTURE AGRICULTURE INDUSTRIAL RAGTS

A6 & ConsTRUCTION EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS

Gun Safes 3&
S | (BERTY

SAFE

/1 UPGRADED
A 60 MINUTE { Py
NCLEETHT FIRE PROTECTION sased casei
o
@ TRy : x,
LOCKING
BARS 3 23 3
EVEN THICKER 615 _hoas_ 77
"I 11 GAUGE b 689 s
2-PIECE BODY L -
EE N1 * — so"— A - ~
INTERIOR NOW $1,349 NOW $1,499 NOW 51,499

We bought TOO
many Case IH tools!
Take 15% OFF any
tool at the Case IH
Tool display at
Covington!

15% OFF

DISPLAYED TOOLS

Display located at Covington

Socket Sets List Price Sale Price
80 PC 3/8” $288.00 $244.80
53 PC 3/8” $181.00 $153.85
53 PC 3/8” $145.00 $123.25
50 PC 1/4” $99.25 $84.15

12 PC1/2” $55.00 $46.75

5 PC 3/8” Extn Bar $50.50 $42.93
3 PC1/2” Extn Bar $24.25 $20.61
8 PC 3/8” Ratchet $153.00 $130.05
28 PC 1/4” Ratchet$50.25 $42.71

Qil Filter Wrench List Sale Price | Hammers List Sale Price, Wrenches
4-1/8" — 4-7/16” $9.20 $7.82 | 200z Claw $27.00$22.95 | 10pc Combo Set $68.00 $57.80
2-7/8” —3-1/4” S$8.00 $6.80 | 320z Dead Blow $27.00 $22.95 15” Adjustable $38.50 $32.73
Set 75/77mm  $63.25 $53.76 | 160z Ball Peen $19.00 $16.15 | 12” Adjustable $28.00 $23.80

*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change

List Sale Price
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AGRICULTURE

Toys & Apparel
10% OFF ALL i in siock ioys and apparel'

CASE Hil

AGRICULTURE

New for 2020!

Y% NEW HOLLAND

New for 2020!

@Kiyhnota
New for 2020!

“Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change
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Plantlng'

Clearance Pricing! (In stock items only)

Description List Our Price

AFS/PLM 262 WAAS Receiver ~ $2,995  $1,750 Up to 10% OFF ALL Precision

AFS/PLM 372 WAAS Receiver ~ $3,060  $2,755 Planting Equipment!

Pro 700/Intelliview IV Display ~ $4,760  $4,285

CNH NAV Ill Controller S5,570 $5,015

AFS ElectriSteer for Pro 700 S4,605 $3,925 ~ § ﬂ‘

Pro 600 Row Guidance Unlocked $5,995 $3,900 Precision 4

Kinze Cobalt Display $1,994  $1,500 Planting <

Ag Leader Paradyme $8,885 $6,000 Delta Force, vDrive, Speed Tube, Precision

AFS/PLM FM750 Display kit 3,345 $3,010 | Mt st st s v

AFS/PLM EzGuide250 Display Kit $1,675 $1,500 Yield Sense and more!

EZ Steer for FI\/I75(.)/FIVI.1000 $2,620 $2,350 When we calibrate your

EZ Stegr for EZ-Guide .Dlsplays. .S'2,395 . $2,155 planter’s meters, and inspect
*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change

. your planter.
AFS & PI'M s eCIuI Offers Must be completed before March 315, 2020

AFS Pro 700 Display Trade-up Program
Receive up to a $2,020 credit per qualifying AFS Pro 700 display when you trade in ANY precision farming display and
purchase an equal quantity of new AFS Pro 700 displays. Offer valid January 1 — March 31, 2020.

XCN-1050 Display Trade-up Program
Receive up to a $1,000 credit per qualifying XCN-1050 display with NAV-900 when you trade in ANY precision farming
display and purchase a new XCN-1050 display with NAV-900. Offer valid January 1 — March 31, 2020.

AFS Pro 700 Display & EZ-Pilot® Pro Bundle
Receive $1,400 cash off on a qualifying purchase of a new AFS Pro 700 display and EZ-Pilot Pro system. Offer valid
January 1 — March 31, 2020.

2.99% APR for 36 Months
Receive 2.99% APR for 36 Months on qualifying Case IH precision farming parts purchases of $12 000 or more. Offer
valid January 1 — March 31, 2020. =

CERTIFIED DEA.’.ER ||
Hurry! Special Pricing Ends March 31st! AFS p—

Kinze Meter Testing " JDEALER
$3° Corn/$35 Bean per Meter, plus purts

Precision Meter Testing
$40 per Meter, plus parts

Learn More about our precision
farming capabilities at:



https://www.applefarmservice.com/precision-farming

-
A A

One Day ONI.YI
15% OFF ~ Saturday, February 29"

15% OFF ECHO

Pro Attachment Series (PAS Attachments for PAS
e ————

One engine for all your lawn’s needs! Description List 15% OFF!
Description List 15% OFF! b/ paddle Sweeper $299.99  $254.99
PAS-22521.2cc 5189.99 516149 g gqTo6th Cutter $104.99  $89.17
PAS-266 25.4cc 5299.99 $255.00 22” Pro Sweep Brush $299.99 $254.99
PAS-280 28.1cc $359.99 $306.00 17” Trimmer $104.99 $89.24

R 3’ Extension $54.99 $46.74
- Leaf Blower $83.99  $71.39
20” Hedge Clipper $169.99 $144.49
Chainsaws Curved 8” Edger $94.49 $80.32

8’ Pole Pruner $199.99 $169.99
Description List 15% OFF! p—

12” 25cc CS-2511T-12  $379.99 $322.99 =

12” 27cc CS-271T-12  $299.99  $254.99 Trimmers & Blowers
14” 30.5¢cc CS-310-14-2  $199.99  $169.99

18” 40cc CS-400-18VP  $299.99  $254.99 Description List 15% OFF!
18” 53cc CS-530-18 $469.99 $399.49 22.5cc Straight Shaft $199.99 $169.99
20” 49cc CS-490-20 $349.99 $297.49 26.2cc Straight Shaft $329.99 $280.49
20” 59cc CS-590-20 $399.99 $339.99 22.5cc Curved Shaft $149.99 $127.49

24” 59cc CS-590-24 $419.99  $356.99 28cc Trimmer $369.99  $314.49
20” 15.2cc Hedge Clipper$289.99 $246.49

24.5cc Power Blower ~ $149.99 $127.49
50cc Backpack Blower  $329.99 $280.49
58cc Backpack $329.99 $280.49
79.9cc Backpack Blower $599.99 $510.00

*Offers valid 2/17 - 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change




APPLE FARM Bill’s Bargain List 2020

Pricing is valid through April 30, 2020

ALL UNITS ARE AGED NEW OR NEW DEMO UNITS
Over 1,000 New and Used Units ONLINE AppleFarmService.com/Inventory

Grounds Care — Click on Tug # to View Item Online!

MENT SPECIALISTS

TAG  LOC MAKE MODEL DESCRIPTION BARGAIN PRICE
58188 D BADBOY CUTSC72 72" ROTARY CUTTER $1,500
58190 A BADBOY CUTSC72 72" ROTARY CUTTER $1,500
57670 D BADBOY OUT4826KA 48" ZERO TURN W/ KAWA ENGINE $5,795
55796 C BEFCO C50-RD5 5' FIN MOWER W/ HARD TIRES $2,695
55780 A BEFCO C70-090 3 PT 7.5' HD FINISH MOWER $5,299
52860 D BEFCO BGS-C48 4' GRADING SCRAPER $859
55784 A BEFCO BBS-C48 4' 3PT BOX SCRAPER (FOR COMPACT TRACTOR  $650
55785 A BEFCO BBS-C48 4' 3PT BOX SCRAPER (FOR COMPACT TRACTOR  $650
45406 D BELCO 600-2 5'SEEDER $4,950
51203 C BERVAC B64 64" SNOW BLOWER W/ MANUAL CHUTE $2,000
51223 C BERVAC B74 74" SNOW BLOWER W/MANUAL CHUTE $2,500
51228 C BERVAC B74 74" SNOW BLOWER W/MANUAL CHUTE $2,500
47035 A BERVAC SA98 98" SNOW BLOWER W/ HYD CHUTE $10,459
55078 C BUSHHOG 5007-16 7' REAR BLADE $895
55074 D BUSHHOG  7007-01 7' REAR BLADE $1,195
51533 C BUSHHOG 7008-01 8' REAR BLADE $1,199
55341 B BUSHHOG 12815-3 15' ROT CUTTER $17,995
56689 C BUSHHOG BH17-2 ROTARY CUTTER $3,350
56390 D CIMARRON  RTC54 4.5' ROTARY TILLER $1,995
58352 D CIMMARON BB84 7' HINGED BACK BOX BLADE $795
51230 A CUB CADET 42" 42" DECK FOR GT2100 $400
48550 B FARMKING  YC5010 50" 3pt SNOW BLOWER W/ HYDR CHUTE $1,895
48551 A FARMKING  YC5010 50" SNOW BLOWER $1,595
57049 D KODIAC 6' 72" 3POINT SCRAPER BLADE $399
57048 D KODIAC 7' 84" 3POINT SCRAPER BLADE $299
58502 A KUBOTA Z724KH-54 ZTR MOWER 54" CUT $7,500
38701 A KUBOTA RCK60B75B 60" MID MOUNT FINISH MOWER $1,400
26429 A LANDPRIDE  LR2596 8' LANDSC RAKE $495
38520 D LANDPRIDE  LRP1572 6' PULL TYPE LANDSCAPE RAKE $950
52911 A LANDPRIDE  RB3796 8' REAR BLADE $1,895
57830 A LANDPRIDE FDR1660 5' 3POINT FINISH MOWER $1,995
57829 A LANDPRIDE FDR1660 5' 3POINT FINISH MOWER $1,995
61368 A NH 930B 48" FINISH MOWER DECK $1,150
61369 A NH 930B 60" FINISH MOWER DECK $1,500
50047 A RHINO T™M72 6' FIN MOWER $2,500
50211 A RHINO T™M72 6' FIN MOWER $2,500
58471 A RHINO MDB130 5' TRAILING DITCHBANK MOWER $8,500
46874 A SCHULTE BX74 74" SNOW BLOWER W/ HYD CHUTE $4,000
47007 A SCHULTE SDX840 7' 3PT SNOW BLOWER W/ HYDR CHUTE $6,000

I(A) Covington 937-526-4851 (B) Botkins 937-693-3848 (C) West College Corner 765-732-3081 (D) Mechanicsburg 937-834-2307

Prices and availability are subject to change


https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/bad-boy-6-58188
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/bad-boy-6-58190
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/bad-boy-outlaw-4800-57670
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/befco-17-c50-rd5-55796
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/befco-c70-090-55780
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/befco-bbsc48-55784
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/befco-bbsc48-55785
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/snow-blower-blizzard-b64-51203
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/snow-blower-ber-vac-b74-51223
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/snow-blower-ber-vac-b74-51228
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/snow-blower-ber-vac-sa98-47035
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/blade-wing-bush-hog-5007-55078
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/blade-wing-bush-hog-7007-55074
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/bush-hog-7008-51533
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/bush-hog-2815-55341
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/bush-hog-bh17-56689
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/cimarron-cmrtc54-56390
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/cimarron-bb84-58352
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/cub-cadet-42-51230
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/snow-blower-allied-yc5010-4-48550
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/snow-blower-farm-king-yc5010-48551
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kodiak-sd6-57049
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kodiak-sbst84-57048
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kubota-z726xkw-58502
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/land-pride-lr1572-38520
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/land-pride-rb3796-52911
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/land-pride-fdr1660-57830
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/land-pride-fdr1660-57829
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-930b-61368
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-930b-61369
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/rhino-tm72-50047
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/rhino-tm72-50211
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/rhino-mdb130-58471
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/snow-blower-schulte-bx74-46874
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/snowblower-schulte-sdx840-47007

APPLE FARM

MENT SPECIALISTS

Bill’s Bargain List 2020
Pricing is valid through April 30, 2020

ALL UNITS ARE AGED NEW OR NEW DEMO UNITS

Over 1,000 New and Used Units ONLINE AppleFarmService.com/Inventory

TAG
63111
62739
62735
54965
61742
60351
60353
60355
60400
60401
63304
63304
61220
58167
61747
61746
51514
51513
61802
61808
62166
43617
49760
43371
63251
63244
63265
63262
62373
62375
63257
63271
63266
632667
60934
60942
60935
60933
63274
62263
63276
48937
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MAKE

DANUSER
HORST
HORST
HORST
LANDPRIDE
LANDPRIDE
LANDPRIDE
LANDPRIDE
LANDPRIDE
LANDPRIDE
LANDPRIDE
LANDPRIDE
LANDPRIDE

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND

MENSCH
MENSCH
TRI-L
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
VIRNIG
WALLENSTE

MODEL
INTIMIDATOR

DESCRIPTION

SSL TREE AND BRUSH REMOVAL TOOL

BOQF10MAQT SSL TO TELEHANDLER QUICK ATTACH ADAPTER

WOK
HD7554 MAQ
AP-SH35
BS30

BSR10
BSR10
SCG0554
SCG0554
BG2400
AP-5C4072
SR2790
X2475
BSS49B0O500
BSS49B0O500
BST49B0O500
BST49B0O500
PFSO048HB
PFS048HB
72SSL
M500-8
M700-07
WWwW2500QTT
ERPF48TG
ERPF48TG
BSv48
BSv48
CBVv48
CBV48
BASS66F
BASS66F
SSV48F
SSV48F
MV60

MV66

SRV66
SRV66
URG72
TRPVGB90C
BBV72-25-0
WX450

WELD ON QT BRACKETS FOR TELEHANDLER
54" PALLET FORKS FOR MANITOU

SSL 3 POINT ADAPTER

BALE SPEAR, 3-39" SPEARS UNIV. MOUNT
3PT BALE SPEAR 44"

3PT BALE SPEAR 44"

CLAW GRAPPLE

CLAW GRAPPLE

BALE GRABBER FOR SSL

72" ROTARY CUTTER FOR SSL

POWER RAKE FOR SSL

POST HOLE AUGER DRIVE W/ 12" BIT

SSL SINGLE BALE SPEAR

SSL SINGLE BALE SPEAR

SSL TRIPLE BALE SPEEAR

SSL TRIPLE BALE SPEEAR

48" STEP THROUGH PALLET FORKS

48" STEP THROUGH PALLET FORKS

6' SSL MOUNT ROTAY CUTTER

3PT 8' TIRE SCRAPER W/ BACK SCRAPER

SSL MTD TIRE SCRAPER W/ WINGS ADJ TO 10'
EURO QT BALE SPEAR

SSL 48" 5500LB CAP. PALLET FORKS

SSL 48" 5500LB CAP. PALLET FORKS

SSL ROUND BALE SPEAR (CONGUS FORGED)
SSL ROUND BALE SPEAR (CONGUS FORGED)
SSL BALE SPEAR (1-49" &3-32" CONGUS FORGED)
SSL BALE SPEAR (1-49" &3-32" CONGUS FORGED)
SSL BIG BALE SPEAR (4-32" CONUS FORGED)
SSL BIG BALE SPEAR (4-32" CONUS FORGED)
BIG BALE SPEAR (3-32" CONGUS FORGED)
BIG BALE SPEAR (3-32" CONGUS FORGED)
SSL 60" UTILITY MANURE FORK

SSL 66" UTILITY MANURE FORK

SSL 66" SKELETON ROCK BUCKET

SSL 66" SKELETON ROCK BUCKET

SSL 72" ROOT RAKE GRAPPLE

SSL MOUNT TREE PULLER

6' SSL MOUNT ROTARY CUTTER

SSL MOUNT LOG SPLITTER

BARGAIN PRICE

$2,950
$1,250
$458
$2,250
$1,195
$629
$339
$339
$1,375
$1,375
$2,550
$5,900
$9,500
$2,995
$485
$485
$685
$685
$675
$675
$6,500
$1,500
$1,950
$595
$750
$750
$595
$595
$795
$795
$750
$750
$650
$650
$1,299
$1,350
$1,450
$1,450
$3,575
$1,650
$4,999
$2,195

I(A) Covington 937-526-4851

(B) Botkins 937-693-3848

(C) West College Corner 765-732-3081

(D) Mechanicsburg 937-834-2307

Prices and availability are subject to change



https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/grapple-root-danuser-12200t-63111
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/2019-bale-spear-land-pride-bsr10-60353
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/2019-bale-spear-land-pride-bsr10-60355
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/grapple-thumbclaw-land-pride-sgc0554-60400
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/grapple-land-pride-sgc0554-60401
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/2019-shreddermower-kubota-sc4072-63304
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/2019-shreddermower-kubota-sc4072-63304
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-paladin-62166
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/forks-virnig-mv66-60942
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/2019-grapple-bucket-virnig-urg72-63274
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/shreddermower-virnig-bbv72-o-63276
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/stump-splitter-wallenstein-wx450-48937
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory

TAG
55516
57261
45204
55135
60047
44480
56695
47018
60319
59059
59073
60858
51861
53953
54203
54204
52846
60847
56386
59635
60217
51754
51953
48071
53609
60056
60134
59976
54350
59870
52755
61075
57454
58162
58266
54736
58694
55689
55690
50679
59016
60988
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APPLE FARM

LOC MAKE

ANDERSON
ANDERSON
BUHLER
CASE IH
CASE IH
CASE IH
CASEIH
CASEIHE
CASE IH
CLAAS
CLAAS
CLAAS
DRAGO
DRAGO
EZ TRAIL
EZ TRAIL
GEHL
GEHL
GEHL
GEHL
GEHL

GERINGHOFF
GERINGHOFF
GREAT PLAINS
GREAT PLAINS
GREAT PLAINS
GREAT PLAINS

HARDI

KINZE
KNIGHT
KONGSKILDE
KONGSKILDE
KUBOTA
KRAUSE
KRAUSE
KRAUSE
KUHN

KUHN

KUHN

KUHN
MACDON
MANITOU

Bill’s Bargain List 2020
Pricing is valid through April 30, 2020
ALL UNITS ARE AGED NEW OR NEW DEMO UNITS

Over 1,000 New and Used Units ONLINE AppleFarmService.com/Inventory

LX720
110U
2608
280 MAG
370T
3707
2900
8R30
6R30

14

14'

Z45
AL650
R190
R190
R220
NS630
NS830
3000TT
8324DV
TC5111
MC5111
NAV3500
1100
SL132T
9115
9225VT
TE4052T
4855-9
4810-17
24'3 BAR
GA4220TH
GF222T
GF222T
18967462
R113PT

MLT625 ELETE

DESCRIPTION

BALE WRAPPER (SQUARE OR ROUND BALE)
BALE FEEDER CHOPPER

QUICK HITCH

FARMALL HYDRO TRACTOR W/ LOADER
FARMALL TRACTOR, CAB, SL LOADER

FRONT LOADER / 83" BKT (FITS JX,JXC, FARMALL)
TRACTOR

8 ROW 30" SPACE CORN HEAD

TRACTOR, CVT, SUSP FRT AXLE

11'6" LINER HAY RAKES

11'6" LINER HAY RAKES

LINER RAKE 28'-30"'

8 ROW 30" SERIES 11 CORN HEAD(FITS CIH/NH)
6ROW 30" SERIES 11 CORN HEAD (FITS JD)
FERTILIZER AUGER FOR HOPPER WAGON
FERTILIZER AUGER FOR HOPPER WAGON
EXCAVATOR W/ 18,24,36" QT BUCKETS
ARTICULATED LOADER

SKID STEER LOADER, H&F, SL, ROPS W/ BUCKET
SKID STEER LOADER, T-BAR, ROPS W/ BUCKET
SKIDSTEER LOADER,CAB,SL,T-BAR,2SPD,QA,

6R 30" SPACING CORN HEAD (FITS NH CR)

8R 30" SPACING CORN HEAD (FITS CIH AFX)
TURBOTILL

DISCOVATOR

TURBO CHISEL

MAX CHISEL

EAGLE SPRAYER, 90' SS BOOM 60-120AXLE
GRAIN CART W/ROLL TARP

SIDE SLINGER SPREADER

15' VERT TILL DISC

25'VERT TILL DISC

17' TEDDER

9 SHANK DOMMINATOR

17' FOLDING COULTER CHISEL

TINE HARROW FOR KRAUSE FIELD CULTIVATOR
13.5" SINGLE ROTOR RAKE

10' HAY TEDDER

10' HAY TEDDER

CENTER WHEEL RAKE KICKER WHEEL

13' DISC MOWER CONDITIONER W/END TRANS
TELEHANDLER W/ BUCKET

BARGAIN PRICE

$25,900
$24,000
$500
$21,000
CALL
$4,500
$69,500
$46,500
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
$55,000
$45,000
$1,200
$1,200
CALL
CALL
$33,500
$29,500
CALL
$41,000
$56,900
$32,500
$32,900
CALL
CALL
CALL
$65,000
CALL
$29,500
CALL
CALL
$53,500
$72,500
$7,500
$7,950
$2,995
$2,995
$600
$42,000
$76,500

I(A) Covington 937-526-4851

(B) Botkins 937-693-3848

(C) West College Corner 765-732-3081

(D) Mechanicsburg 937-834-2307

Prices and availability are subject to change


https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/anderson-sb780-55516
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/anderson-smsp-57261
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/case-ih-farmall-30c-55135
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/case-ih-farmall-90c-60047
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/case-ih-lx720-44480
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/case-ih-farmall-110u-56695
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/case-ih-2608-47018
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/case-ih-magnum-280-cvt-60319
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/claas-liner-370t-59059
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/2018-claas-liner-2900-60858
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/drago-830-ii-51861
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/drago-630-53953
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/gehl-z45-52846
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/gehl-al650-60847
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/gehl-r190-56386
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/gehl-r190-59635
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/gehl-r220-60217
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/geringhoff-northstar-630-51754
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/geringhoff-northstar-830-51953
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/great-plains-3000tt-48071
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/great-plains-8324dvn-53609
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/great-plains-tc5111-60056
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/great-plains-mc5111-60134
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/hardi-navigator-3500-59976
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kinze-1100-54350
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kuhn-knight-slc132-59870
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kongskilde-9115-52755
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kongskilde-9225-61075
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kubota-te4052t-57454
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kuhn-krause-4855-9-58162
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/krause-4810-58266
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kuhn-ga4220th-58694
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kuhn-gf222t-55689
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/kuhn-gf222t-55690
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/mac-don-r113-59016
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/manitou-mlt625-75h-60988
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory

APPLE FARM Bill’s Bargain List 2020

Pricing is valid through April 30, 2020

ALL UNITS ARE AGED NEW OR NEW DEMO UNITS
Over 1,000 New and Used Units ONLINE AppleFarmService.com/Inventory

Eﬂuiﬂmeni Bargain List Cont. — Click on Tug # to View Online

MENT SPECIALISTS

TAG  LOC MAKE MODEL DESCRIPTION BARGAIN PRICE
59987 A MANITOU 2100 LARGE ROUND BALE CLAMP ATTACHMENT $5,950
52270 A MEYER P200 20' FEEDER WAGON $4,700
58073 A MEYER RTH220 FORAGE BOX F&R UNLOAD, 17 OR 22TON GEAR CALL
56419 A NH 98D0830 8 ROW 30" SPACING CORN HEAD $52,000
56468 B NH FP230 FORAGE HARVER W/ AUTO HITCH CALL
56358 B NH 1221 SKIDLOADER 2 SPEED /NO BUCKET $28,500
59257 A NH L1218 SKIDLOADER 2 SPD, E-H CNTRL,ROPS/NO BKT ~ CALL
59253 D NH L1218 SKIDLOADER 2 SPD E-H CNTRL,CAB/NO BKT CALL
57311 A NH RB560 ROUND BALER $37,000
56554 D NH TS6.120 TRACTOR W/ POWERSHUTTLE & CAB $52,000
59819 B NH T6.145 TRACTOR,CAB, 95PTO HP, SS FWA, CALL
58992 D NH T6.155 TRACTOR,CAB, 105PTO HP, 2WD, CALL
57140 B NH DB313R DISCBINE W/ QUICK KNIFE CHANGE CALL
58864 A NH B41 COMPACT TRACTOR w/ loader 758841 $24,900
56959 D NH B46D COMPACT TRACTOR W/ loader T56998 $26,500
57530 A NH BB340S BALER BIG SQUARE CALL
55339 A NH BB330R BALER BIG SQUARE CALL
57525 A NH 380HDY HAY PICK UP FOR FR CHOPPERS $33,500
59394 D NH 3417 PROTED 17' TEDDERS CALL
59395 D NH 3417 PROTED 17' TEDDERS CALL
50959 D NH T8.275 TRACTOR W/ POWERSHIFT $149,000
56125 A NH 258 ROLLABAR RAKE $6,850
58238 A NH 655TL SELF LEVELING LOADER fits T4.75 $6,900
47816 B NH 73" DIRT BUCKET (FITS NH 820TL LOADER) $800
50509 A NH HITCH TRAILING HITCH FOR NH CR COMBINES $895
46246 A NORAC CS5REV-A SPRAYER RADAR BOOM CONTROL $7,550
46245 A NORAC RG2REV-A SPRAYER RADAR BOOM CONTROL $7,250
44192 A PEQUEA C500 8' DUMP TRAILER 5K AXLES $3,200
54392 B PEQUEA HT710G 7' GROUND DRIVE HAY FLUFFER $2,995
53016 B PEQUEA MCR10 10 WHEEL RAKE W/ CENTER KICKER $6,500
44192 A PEQUEA C500 DUMP TRAILER 5K AXLES $3,150
54518 C ROTOGRIND 760 PTO GRINDER 21 SPLINE VOKE $22,500
55786 C ROTOMEC 158-231 58" 3 PT (REV TINE) ROTO TILLER $1,895
55786 C ROTOMEC 158-231 58" 3POINT REVERSE TINE TILLER $1,795
55788 C ROTOMEC  158-231 58" 3POINT REVERSE TINE TILLER $1,795
57545 A SITRIX TR9-S 9 WHEEL IN-LINE WHEEL RAKE $5,850
59964 D SITRIX QR8 18' 8 WHL HD CART RAKE $6,395
60088 C SITRIX RT3000 10' TRDDER $2,350
38153 A YETTER 30' UNIVERSAL MARKER SET $2,500

I(A) Covington 937-526-4851 (B) Botkins 937-693-3848 (C) West College Corner 765-732-3081 (D) Mechanicsburg 937-834-2307

Prices and availability are subject to change


https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/meyer-p200-52270
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/meyer-rtx220-58073
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-98d-56419
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-fp230-56468
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-l221-56358
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-l218-59257
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-l218-59253
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-roll-belt-560-57311
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-ts6120-56554
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-t6145-59819
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-t6155-58992
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-313-57140
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-boomer-41-58864
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-boomer-46d-56959
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-big-baler-340s-57530
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-big-baler-330-55339
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-proted-3417-59394
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-proted-3417-59395
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-t8275-50959
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-258-56125
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/new-holland-655tl-58238
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/pequea-710-54392
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/pequea-mcr10-53016
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/roto-grind-760-54518
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/rotomec-11-158-231-55786
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/rotomec-11-158-231-55786
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/rotomec-11-158-231-55788
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/sitrex-tr9-3w-57545
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/sitrex-qr8-59964
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory/sitrex-rt3000-60088
https://www.applefarmservice.com/inventory

AL Upcoming Events

Sevoune, JINZE CASE HIV [
2020 Planting Clinics A/VEE

Do you own a Kinze planter? Join us for a pre-season planter clinic focused on planter preparation, maintenance, seed metering, seed
placement accuracy, and other ways to maximize your ROI. Clinic hosted by Tom Natale, district manager for Ohio and Michigan.
Lunch Included with clinic

@ Covington — Tuesday, February 25%, 10AM (Lunch at noon)
@ West College Corner - Wednesday, February 26, 10AM (Lunch at noon)

RSVP by Tuesday, February 18, call 937-526-4851, or register online at AppleFarmService.com/KinzeClinic
i : inie Vi CASE Nl
2020 Precision Planting Clinic " rianing

The planter you already own is capable of more than you can imagine. This is the perfect opportunity to learn about Precision Planting's
latest systems that work on your planter, and what agronomic principles drive the highest ear count possible. All of this and more!
Lunch Included with clinic

@ Covington — Tuesday, February 25th, 1PM (Lunch at noon)
RSVP by Tuesday, February 18, call 937-526-4851, or register online at AppleFarmService.com/PPClinic

Y% NEW HOLLAND

2020 Hay Clinics — <

Get ready to make hay with our upcoming Hay Clinics! Learn the tips and tricks on maintaining your hay tools, and find the best methods to
grab the most hay! Specialty speakers and factory technicians will be on hand to make sure you’re ready for hay season 2020!

Anderson Bale Wrapper Clinic @ Mechanicsburg — Thursday, February 27th, 4PM (Dinner at 6P)
New Holland Hay Baler Clinic @ Mechanicsburg — Thursday, February 27th, 6PM (Dinner at 6P)
New Holland Hay Baler Clinic @ Botkins — Friday, February 28, 10AM (Lunch at noon)
Anderson Bale Wrapper Clinic @ Botkins — Friday, February28t, 1PM (Lunch at noon)

RSVP by Thursday, February 20, call 937-526-4851, or register online at AppleFarmService.com/HayClinics

2020 Spraver Clinic G

If you own a Hardi sprayer, or are interested in learning more about Hardi, don’t miss the 2020 Hardi Sprayer clinic! Join us to learn
preventative maintenance and best service practices to keep your sprayer operating at it’s peak!

@ Mechanicsburg — Thursday, February 27t , 10AM (Lunch at noon)
RSVP by Thursday, February 20, call 937-526-4851, or register online at AppleFarmService.com/HardiClinic

2020 Kubota Field Event (2)'<uhala

Test drive any Kubota mower, tractor, or RTV with no strings attached! This free event includes prize giveaways, music, games, and free
lunch. Everyone who attends will also receive a coupon off their next Kubota purchase.

@ The Miami County Fairgrounds (Troy, Ohio) — Saturday, April 25t", 9AM-4PM



https://www.applefarmservice.com/events-and-shows/2020-hay-clinics
https://www.applefarmservice.com/events-and-shows/2020-hay-clinics
https://www.applefarmservice.com/events-and-shows/kinze-planting-clinics-2020
https://www.applefarmservice.com/events-and-shows/kinze-planting-clinics-2020
https://applefarmservice.us11.list-manage.com/subscribe/post?u=756ad01f4e5de0767215ae51b&id=dfda1c1fb9
https://www.applefarmservice.com/events-and-shows/hardi-sprayer-clinic-0
https://www.applefarmservice.com/events-and-shows/hardi-sprayer-clinic-0
https://www.applefarmservice.com/events-and-shows/precision-planting-clinic
https://www.applefarmservice.com/events-and-shows/precision-planting-clinic
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APPLE FARM Order Form

Please detach this order form
Drop off in person or send the form to the following:

Covington- 10120 W. Versailles Rd., Covington, Ohio 45318
Phone: 937-526-5241 Fax: 937-526-4851 partscov@applefarmservice.com

Botkins- 19161 Kentner Rd., Botkins, Ohio 45306
Phone: 937-693-3848 Fax: 937-693-7198 partsbot@applefarmservice.com

W College Corner- 3827 US RT 27, West College Corner, Indiana 47003
Phone: 765-732-3081 Fax: 765-732-3735 partswcc@applefarmservice.com

Mechanicsburg- 12446 E. St. Rt. 29, Mechanicsburg, Ohio 43044
Phone: 937-834-2307 Fax: 937-834-2822 partsmec@applefarmservice.com

Name: Phone Number:
Address:

Item name Quantity

WE WILL CONTACT YOU BEFORE PLACING THIS ORDER TO ENSURE ACCURACY
Would you be interested in learning if you qualify for free shipping on this order?
If picking up in store, which location are you wanting to pick it up from?
Any special notes or requests?
*Offers valid 2/17 — 2/29/20. Prices and availability are subject to change




APPLE FARM

10120 W, Versailles Rd
Covington, OH 45318
(937)526-4851

Fun Facts About ABEIe Farm Service

How many parts do we have?

At any given time, Apple Farm Service will have over 80,000 different kinds of parts in stock from
over 120 vendor lines! We try to keep a large number of parts in stock at each location, and can

quickly move parts from store to store when needed. Apple Farm Service has access to over 3
500,000 different parts through our network of vendors, and in most cases, can deliver the next ‘ "
day!

Did you know we work on small en mes"

You probably know we work on all things large...tractors, combines, and anything diesel.
But did you know we also can fix your weed eater, chainsaw, and lawnmower? Our
technicians have certifications in small engines as well!

We’'re never too cool for school...
e ——— e —— e ——

g Apple Farm Service believes in continuing education. That’s why we are constantly
1 sending technicians to school to stay on top of the latest products from our vendors.
- We stay prepared so you never have to worry if we can service anything you buy from
Apple Farm Service. If we sell it, we know how to service it.

Consider it sold with Auction Services!
e ——————————————————

Want an easy way to get quick cash from your used equipment? Apple Farm Service offers an
auction service through the powerful “AuctionTime” service powered by Tractorhouse.com.

Visit AppleFarmService.com/auctions to learn more! AUCtiOﬁTiITIEZCOI'I"I
y ° o o
We're growing, want to join the team?
/ Apple Farm Service is a growing team. We’re looking for highly-motivated
9 RE individuals with a wide variety of talents. Are you interested in sharing your
W E talents with a strong family owned business with over 60 years of history? Apple

R\NG‘ Farm Service offers competitive pay, health and dental insurance, 401k, and other
%ﬂ/ benefits. Apply at AppleFarmService.com/Careers .

Powered by Tractortiouse.com, Machinery Trader.com, Truck Paper.com & MarketBook com



https://www.applefarmservice.com/careers

